\,'\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V. 5om koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOENONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 ERARALE
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM FINAL Record
Aywviapa612
28 APR 2024 - 17:00 WOMEN 50m FREE WR 23.61 MR 24.93*
FINAL WJR 24.17 GR 24.93
ER 23.61
EJR 24.56
Final A
1 4 CURTIS SARA 2006 ITA ITALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 24.66 MR
2 3 ANTONIOY KALIA 2000 CYP  PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O 25.19
3 5 VAN ROON VALERIE 1998 NED  DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM 25.20
4 6 DRAKOY THEODORA 1992 GRE  PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 25.37
5 7 PAYLOPOYLOY GEORGIA 2000 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 25.96
6 2 CLARKIMOGEN 1999 GBR  BRITISH SWIMMING 26.02
7 1 TROCHALAKI MARIA 2002 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 26.08
8 8 ZAIMI KALIOPI 2006 GRE  PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 26.69
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:06
Final B
1 4 MPILANAKOY NEFELI 2010 GRE  AIGALEO ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 26.35 G14
2 5 MATSA MARTHA 1987 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 26.72
3 8 RIZOPOYLOY AGGELIKI 2008 GRE  ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 26.86
4 6 ALSEN EMMA 2007 SWE  SVENSK SIMIDROTT 27.04
5 3 PRYTZBELLA 2008 SWE  SVENSK SIMIDROTT 27.07
6 7 DANTOY SOTIRIA 2003 GRE  KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS POSEIDON IL 27.19
7 2 BERGSTROM THEA 2007 SWE  SVENSK SIMIDROTT 27.20
8 1 AMPELIOTI ELENI 2009 GRE  KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PEIRAIA 27.22
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:02
ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024 Aywviopa612

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ Page 1
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:24
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Results

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOETONAIA

RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME
Aywviapa612
28 APR 2024 - 17:00

CURTIS SARA

ANTONIOY KALIA

VAN ROON VALERIE
DRAKOY THEODORA
PAYLOPOYLOY GEORGIA
CLARK IMOGEN
TROCHALAKI MARIA
ZAIMI KALIOPI

ONO O WN =
=N NOOUTWHH

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:06

MPILANAKOY NEFELI
MATSA MARTHA
RIZOPOYLOY AGGELIKI
ALSEN EMMA

PRYTZ BELLA

DANTOY SOTIRIA
BERGSTROM THEA
AMPELIOTI ELENI

ONO O~ WN =
“NDNWO®» oo

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:02

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

BORN NAT TEAM

2006
2000
1998
1992
2000
1999
2002
2006

2010
1987
2008
2007
2008
2003
2007
2009

WOMEN 50m FREE
FINAL

Final A

ITA ITALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION

CYP PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O
NED DE DOLFIUN AMSTERDAM

GRE PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS
GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P.

GBR BRITISH SWIMMING

GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P.

GRE PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS

Final B

GRE AIGALEO ATHLITIKOS OMILOS

GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P.

GRE ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS

SWE  SVENSK SIMIDROTT

SWE  SVENSK SIMIDROTT

GRE KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS POSEIDON IL
SWE  SVENSK SIMIDROTT

GRE KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PEIRAIA

WR
WJR

EJR

23.61
2417
23.61
24.56

FINAL  POINTS Record

MR
GR

24.66
25.19
25.20
25.37
25.96
26.02
26.08
26.69

26.35
26.72
26.86
27.04
27.07
27.19
27.20
27.22

877.00
823.00
822.00
805.00
752.00
747.00
741.00
692.00

719.00
689.00
679.00
665.00
663.00
654.00
654.00
652.00

24.93 *
24.93

MR

G14

Aywviopo612

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAAAAOZ

Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 17:08
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\,\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024
°
V. 50m koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAARLLE
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM FINAL Record
Aywviaua614
28 APR 2024 - 17:08 MEN 50m FREE WR 20.91 MR 21.83
FINAL WJR 21.75 GR 21.44
ER 20.94
EJR 21.83
Final A
1 4 GKOLOMEEV KRISTIAN 1993 GRE  PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 22.20
2 5 MPILAS STERGIOS-MARIOS 2001 GRE  OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 22.42
3 3 MELADINIS ODYSSEYS 1990 GRE  PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O 22.49
4 6 PAPADOPOYLOS CHRISTOS 1997 GRE  NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO 22.83
5 1 SAKCI EMRE 1997 TUR  TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 22.90
6 2 MPOLANOS PANAGIOTIS 2000  GRE  OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 2293
7 7 FABIANI REMI 2001 LUX  LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING AND LIFE-SA 22.96
8 8 GURDENLI EMRE 2000 TUR  TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.16
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:14
Final B
1 4 CHRYSOMALLIS MARIOS-P. 2004 GRE  PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O 23.00
2 8 DIMANOPOYLOS CHRISTOS 2008 GRE  PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O 23.17
3 5 VAZAIOS ANDREAS 1994 GRE  OMILOS FILATHLON NEAS IONIAS 23.19
4 7 OZDEMIR DEMIR 2008 TUR  TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.24
5 1 STJEPANOVIC VELIMIR 1993 SRB  SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.26
6 2 POPOVIC PETAR 2006 SRB  SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.36
7 3 PAPADOPOYLOS DIMITRIOS 2007 GRE  PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 23.41
8 6 DEL RIEGO TORRES TEO 2006 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 23.42

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:10

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ Page 1
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:24
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Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V. 5om koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOSNONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAAAAL
Results
RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM FINAL  POINTS Record
Aywviauo614
28YAPR 2024- 17:08 MEN 50m FREE WR 20.91 MR 21.83
FINAL WJR 21.75 GR 21.44
ER 20.94
EJR 21.83
Final A
1 4 GKOLOMEEV KRISTIAN 1993 GRE  PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 2220 835.00
2 5 MPILAS STERGIOS-MARIOS 2001 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 2242 811.00
3 3 MELADINIS ODYSSEYS 1990 GRE  PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O 22.49 803.00
4 6 PAPADOPOYLOS CHRISTOS 1997 GRE  NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO 22.83  768.00
5 1 SAKCI EMRE 1997 TUR  TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2290 761.00
6 2 MPOLANOS PANAGIOTIS 2000 GRE  OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 2293  758.00
7 7 FABIANI REMI 2001 LUX  LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING AND LIFE-SA 2296 755.00
8 8 GURDENLI EMRE 2000 TUR  TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.16  735.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:14
Final B
1 4 CHRYSOMALLIS MARIOS-P. 2004 GRE  PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O 23.00 751.00
2 8 DIMANOPOYLOS CHRISTOS 2008 GRE  PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O 2317  734.00
3 5 VAZAIOS ANDREAS 1994 GRE  OMILOS FILATHLON NEAS IONIAS 23.19  733.00
4 7 OZDEMIR DEMIR 2008 TUR  TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2324 728.00
5 1 STJEPANOVIC VELIMIR 1993 SRB  SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.26  726.00
6 2 POPOVIC PETAR 2006 SRB  SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 23.36 717.00
7 3 PAPADOPOYLOS DIMITRIOS 2007 GRE  PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 23.41  712.00
8 6 DEL RIEGO TORRES TEO 2006 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 2342  711.00

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:10

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

Aywviouo614

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 17:14

Page 1



‘,\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024
[
ACROPONS v-eom koe
u - KOAYMBHTIKH OMOSNONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 Results EAARBLE
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record
TEAM
Aywviaua616
AL <
FINAL ER 2;04:27 o
EJR 2:06.26
Final A
1 6 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA 2003 GRE 29.44 1:03.22 1:37.01 2:10.43
ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 33.78 33.79 33.42
2 3 CABANES GARZAS LAURA 2006 ESP 29.81 1:03.36 1:37.10 2:11.66
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 33.55 33.74 34.56
3 4 PUDAR LANA 2006 BIH 30.08 1:03.43 1:37.85 2:11.78
SWIM.FED. BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 33.40 34.42 33.93
4 2 CREVAR ANJA 2000 SRB 29.85 1:02.88 1:37.47 2:13.24
SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 33.03 34.59 35.77
5 5 FAIN KATJA 2001 SLO 30.10 1:04.35 1:39.89 2:15.91
SLOVENIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 34.25 35.54 36.02
6 1 MITSAKOY XANTHI 1999 GRE 30.45 1:05.80 1:41.24 2:16.21
A.O.P. FALIROY 35.35 35.44 34.97
7 7 ONER NEHIR 2008 TUR 30.42 1:04.82 1:41.00 2:17.13
TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 34.40 36.18 36.13
8 8 NIZHARADZE ANA 2008 GEO 31.01 1:05.76 1:41.43 2:18.52
GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 34.75 35.67 37.09
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:25
Final B
1 4 GKIOYZEPA VARVARA 2006 GRE 3191 1:05.14 1:41.09 2:16.96
A.S ARIS THESS/NIKIS 33.23 35.95 35.87
2 5 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI 2000 GRE 31.12 1:05.65 1:41.53 2:17.16
NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO 34.53 35.88 35.63
3 3 RAKOPOYLOY ANTONIA 2008 GRE 30.53 1:05.83 1:42.03 2:17.40
OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 35.30 36.20 35.37
4 2 SAKAELIF 2009 TUR 32.08 1:07.92 1:44.93 2:21.35
TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 35.89 37.01 36.42
5 6 GKAZGKA MARIA 1999 GRE 32.03 1:07.95 1:45.14 2:21.99
A.O.P. FALIROY 35.92 37.19 36.85
6 7 MANOLI AGATHI 2005 CYP 3155 1:07.36 1:44.72 2:24.07
APOEL 35.81 37.36 39.35
7 8 SIDERI ANASTASIA 2007 GRE 3254 1:09.65 1:46.85 2:24.56
KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOY 37.11 37.20 37.71
8 1 ELAIOPOYLOY ANDROMACHI 2009 GRE 32.10 1:09.47 1:48.98 2:28.89
ATHLITIKI ENOSI CHAIDARIOY 37.37 39.51 39.91

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:19

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ Page 1
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:24
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Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V- 5om koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOENONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAABAAEL
Results
RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM FINAL ~ POINTS Record
Aywviaua616
28 APR 2024 - 17:17 WOMEN 200m FLY WR 2:01.81 MR 2:10.42
FINAL WJR 2:04.06 GR 2:09.74
ER 2:04.27
EJR 2:06.26
Final A
1 6 DAMASIOTI GEORGIA 2003 GRE ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 2:10.43 814.00
2 3 CABANES GARZAS LAURA 2006 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 2:11.66  791.00
3 4 PUDAR LANA 2006 BIH SWIM.FED. BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 2:11.78  789.00
4 2 CREVAR ANJA 2000 SRB SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:13.24  764.00
5 5 FAIN KATJA 2001 SLO  SLOVENIAN SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 2:1591  719.00
6 1 MITSAKOY XANTHI 1999 GRE A.O.P. FALIROY 2:16.21  715.00
7 7 ONER NEHIR 2008 TUR  TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:17.13  700.00
8 8 NIZHARADZE ANA 2008 GEO GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 2:18.52 680.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:25
Final B
1 4 GKIOYZEPA VARVARA 2006 GRE A.S ARIS THESS/NIKIS 2:16.96 703.00
2 5 ZAMARIA AGGELIKI 2000 GRE  NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO 2:17.16  700.00
3 3 RAKOPOYLOY ANTONIA 2008 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 2:17.40 696.00
4 2 SAKA ELIF 2009 TUR  TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:21.35 639.00
5 6 GKAZGKA MARIA 1999 GRE A.O.P. FALIROY 2:21.99 631.00
6 7 MANOLI AGATHI 2005 CYP APOEL 2:24.07 604.00
7 8 SIDERI ANASTASIA 2007 GRE KOLYMVITIKOS OMILOS PERISTERIOY 2:24.56 598.00
8 1 ELAIOPOYLOY ANDROMACHI 2009 GRE  ATHLITIKI ENOSI CHAIDARIOY 2:28.89 547.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:19
ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024 AYGVIopa616

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 17:26
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‘,.\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024

ACROPONS V- 50m koe
u a KOAYMBHTIKH OMOEZMNONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 Results EAAABAAEL
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record
TEAM
Aywviaua618
N ENAL A
FINAL ER 1:50.34 o
EJR 1:52.71
Final A
1 3 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ARBIDEL 2002 ESP 27.30 5732 1:27.18 1:58.64
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 30.02 29.86 31.46
2 4 SISKOS APOSTOLOS 2005 GRE 27.29 57.78 1:28.71 1:58.99
ATHLITIKI AKADIMIA ASTERIA 30.49 30.93 30.28
3 5 MARTINEZ NOVOA MIGUEL 2000 ESP 27.61 57.98 1:29.11 1:59.27
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 30.37 31.13 30.16
4 1 PRAKASH SAJAN 1993 IND 26.62 56.74 1:28.22 1:59.62
SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 30.12 31.48 31.40
5 2 DIMITRIADIS STEFANOS 1989 GRE 27.28 57.90 1:29.05 2:01.00
A.O.P. FALIROY 30.62 31.15 31.95
6 6 CORUMLU CAN 2006 TUR 27.63 58.51 1:29.96 2:02.11
TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 30.88 31.45 32.15
7 7 KYNIGAKIS ATHANASIOS C. 1998 GRE 27.80 59.06 1:31.73 2:02.26
A.O.P. FALIROY 31.26 32.67 30.53
8 8 CARNEIRO JOAO SOARES 2003 LUX 26.59 5712 1:28.88 2:02.38
LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING AND LIFE-SA 30.53 31.76 33.50
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:37
Final B
1 5 ROYTOYLAS IASON 2007 GRE 27.46 57.77 1:29.60 2:02.66
SYLLOGOS KOLYMVISIS ROI 30.31 31.83 33.06
2 4 FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ IAN 2005 ESP 27.37 58.28 1:30.67 2:03.39
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 30.91 32.39 32.72
3 3 FRIPPIAT FLORIAN 1998 LUX 27.80 59.40 1:32.05 2:04.99
LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING AND LIFE-SA 31.60 32.65 32.94
4 1 MESSERLI LEO 2007 SUI 27.99 1:00.36 1:33.41 2:08.13
SCHWIMMKLUB BERN 32.37 33.05 34.72
5 6 ATHANASOYLAKIS ANASTASIO 2003 GRE 28.00 1:00.48 1:34.16 2:08.21
A.O.P. FALIROY 32.48 33.68 34.05
6 8 ZACHARIAS SPYRIDON 2006 GRE 28.20 1:00.86 1:35.68 2:08.64
A.O.P. FALIROY 32.66 34.82 32.96
7 2 BASELMA AHMET EFE 2008 TUR 28.89 1:01.12 1:34.39 2:09.00
TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 32.23 33.27 34.61
8 7 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 GRE 2891 1:01.06 1:36.18 2:10.59
NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO 32.15 35.12 34.41

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:30

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ Page 1
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:24
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Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V- 5om koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOENONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAABAAEL
Results
RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM FINAL ~ POINTS Record
Aywviaua618
28 APR 2024 - 17:29 MEN 200m FLY WR 1:50.34 MR 1:56.34
FINAL WJR 1:53.79 GR 1:56.23
ER 1:50.34
EJR 1:52.71
Final A
1 3 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ARBIDEL 2002 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 1:58.64 804.00
2 4 SISKOS APOSTOLOS 2005 GRE  ATHLITIKI AKADIMIA ASTERIA 1:58.99  797.00
3 5 MARTINEZ NOVOA MIGUEL 2000 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 1:59.27  791.00
4 1 PRAKASH SAJAN 1993 IND SWIMMING FEDERATION OF INDIA 1:59.62 784.00
5 2 DIMITRIADIS STEFANOS 1989 GRE A.O.P. FALIROY 2:01.00 758.00
6 6 CORUMLU CAN 2006 TUR TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:02.11 737.00
7 7 KYNIGAKIS ATHANASIOS C. 1998 GRE A.O.P. FALIROY 2:02.26 735.00
8 8 CARNEIRO JOAO SOARES 2003 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING AND LIFE-SA 2:02.38 732.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:37
Final B
1 5 ROYTOYLAS IASON 2007 GRE SYLLOGOS KOLYMVISIS ROI 2:02.66 727.00
2 4 FLORENCIO FERNANDEZ IAN 2005 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 2:03.39 715.00
3 3 FRIPPIAT FLORIAN 1998 LUX LUXEMBOURG SWIMMING AND LIFE-SA 2:04.99 687.00
4 1 MESSERLI LEO 2007 SUI SCHWIMMKLUB BERN 2:08.13  638.00
5 6 ATHANASOYLAKIS ANASTASIO 2003 GRE A.O.P. FALIROY 2:08.21 637.00
6 8 ZACHARIAS SPYRIDON 2006 GRE A.O.P. FALIROY 2:08.64 631.00
7 2 BASELMA AHMET EFE 2008 TUR TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:09.00 625.00
8 7 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS 2003 GRE  NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO 2:10.59  603.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:30
ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024 Aywviopa618

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 17:37
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Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V. 50m
ACROPOLIS
SWIM OPEN 2024
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m FINAL Record
TEAM
Aywviaua620
28 APR 2024 - 17:52 WOMEN 200m BREAST WR 2:17.55 MR 2:25.42
WJR 2:19.64 GR 2:27.39
FINAL ER 2:17.55
EJR 2:19.64
Final A
1 4 VALL MONTERO JESSICA 1988 ESP 3349 1:1052 1:48.39  2:26.12
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 37.03 37.87 37.73
2 5 CARRASCO CADENS EMMA 2005 ESP 3334 1:10.54 1:48.63  2:26.65
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 37.20 38.09 38.02
3 1 KONTOGEORGOY ELENI 2000 GRE 34.02 1:11.76 1:49.87  2:28.65
OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 37.74 38.11 38.78
4 3 AGGELAKI CHARA 2004 GRE 33.62 1:11.39 1:50.72  2:32.29
ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 37.77 39.33 41.57
5 6 VAZQUEZ RUIZ ALBA 2002 ESP 34.44 11297 15229  2:32.48
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 38.53 39.32 40.19
6 2 GKOVARI KONSTANTINA A. 2007 GRE 3488 1:13.17 1:52.80  2:33.30
ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 38.29 39.63 40.50
7 7 ZARMPOYTI ARETI 2008 GRE 36.60 1:15.06 1:55.83  2:35.87
ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N 38.46 40.77 40.04
8 8 PAYLOPOYLOY NIKOLETA 2001 GRE 3559 1:1524 1:55.87  2:36.78
A.O.P. FALIROY 39.65 40.63 40.91
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:01
Final B
1 6 ALZETTA GIADA 2006 ITA 3522 1:14.86 1:55.93  2:37.66
LEOSPORT 39.64 41.07 41.73
2 8 ANTAKI ASIMINA 2007 GRE 3555 1:16.27 1:57.26  2:38.55
SYLLOGOS KOLYMVISIS ROI 40.72 40.99 41.29
3 3 KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA 2009 GRE 3565 1:16.16 1:57.42  2:38.74
KOLYMVITIKI ENOSI KOZANIS 40.51 41.26 41.32
4 2 SALAKIDOY ILIOSTALAKTI 2008 GRE 36.67 1:17.27 1:58.15  2:39.43
SYLLOGOS KOLYMVISIS ROI 40.60 40.88 41.28
5 4 STENBECK ALICE 2006 SWE 35.72 111541 15757  2:39.86
SVENSK SIMIDROTT 39.69 42.16 42.29
6 5 SOTIRIOY GEORGIA LYDIA 2008 GRE 36.89 1:16.92 1:58.01 2:40.12
ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N 40.03 41.09 42.11
7 1 GAITANIDI MARIA 2009 GRE 3749 1:18.48 1:59.93  2:41.89
ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N 40.99 41.45 41.96
8 7 MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA 2006 GRE 3425 1:13.62 2:05.52  2:53.62
PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O 39.37 51.90 48.10
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:55
ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024
KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZMONAIAEAAAAOE Page 1

Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:24
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Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V. 5om koe
Ac?opo " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOENONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EARALAE
Results
RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM FINAL  POINTS Record

Aywviaua620
28 APR 2024 - 17:52

ONO O WN =

ONNDOOW—=01 >

VALL MONTERO JESSICA
CARRASCO CADENS EMMA
KONTOGEORGOY ELENI
AGGELAKI CHARA
VAZQUEZ RUIZ ALBA
GKOVARI KONSTANTINA A.
ZARMPOYTI ARETI
PAYLOPOYLOY NIKOLETA

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:01

ONO O~ WN =

N0 NDWoOOOD

ALZETTA GIADA

ANTAKI ASIMINA
KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA
SALAKIDOY ILIOSTALAKTI
STENBECK ALICE
SOTIRIOY GEORGIA LYDIA
GAITANIDI MARIA
MAZARAKI EYTHYMIA

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 17:55

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

1988
2005
2000
2004
2002
2007
2008
2001

2006
2007
2009
2008
2006
2008
2009
2006

WOMEN 200m BREAST

ESP
ESP
GRE
GRE
ESP
GRE
GRE
GRE

ITA

GRE
GRE
GRE
SWE
GRE
GRE
GRE

FINAL

Final A

ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED.
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED.

OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P.

ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED.
ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS
ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N

A.O.P. FALIROY

Final B

LEOSPORT

SYLLOGOS KOLYMVISIS ROI
KOLYMVITIKI ENOSI KOZANIS
SYLLOGOS KOLYMVISIS ROI
SVENSK SIMIDROTT

ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N
ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N
PANTHESSALONIKEIOS ATHLITIKOS O

WR
WJR

EJR

2:17.55
2:19.64
2:17.55
2:19.64

MR
GR

2:26.12
2:26.65
2:28.65
2:32.29
2:32.48
2:33.30
2:35.87
2:36.78

2:37.66
2:38.55
2:38.74
2:39.43
2:39.86
2:40.12
2:41.89
2:53.62

2:25.42
2:27.39

834.00
825.00
792.00
736.00
734.00
722.00
687.00
675.00

664.00
652.00
650.00
642.00
637.00
633.00
613.00
497.00

Aywviouo620

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 18:02

Page 1



ACROPOLIS

SWIM OPEN 2024

Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V. 50m

Results

RANK LN SURNAME & NAME
TEAM

Aywviapa622
28 APR 2024 - 18:04

NTOYMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM
OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P.
THOMOGLOY SAVVAS
M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS
DE SCHRYVER NOAH
DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM
ZAFEIROPOYLOS MARIOS T.

> D~ O W

ITZHAKI JONATHAN

MACABI RAMAT GAN
7 GRIGORIOU ALEXANDROS

1 GLADHER AXEL

SVENSK SIMIDROTT
8 CHIOTIS PANAGIOTIS

OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P.

0 N o o~ W oN

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:14

RENZI ALEXANDROS
A.K.O. CHALKIDAS
ERADZE ALEKSANDRE
GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS
KOLEV NIKOLA
APOEL
STORELL GUSTAV
SVENSK SIMIDROTT
MOYTSOS DIMITRIOS

N a0 N OO b W

ERADZE LUKA
GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS

o N o o~ W N

8 MERAINTEIVINT

ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:07

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

BORN NAT

2008

2001

2001

2006

PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS

2004

2005

CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION

2006

1996

2008

2005

2006

2006

2001

NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO

2002

2009

MEN 200m BREAST
FINAL

Final A

GRE
GRE
NED
GRE
ISR
CYP
SWE

GRE

Final B

GRE
GEO
CYP
SWE
GRE

GEO

1 GYMNOPOYLOS KONSTANTINOS 2002 GRE
GYMNASTIKOS SYLLOGOS PERISTERIO

ALB

50m

WR
WJR

EJR

29.94
30.05
30.39
31.60
30.62
30.73
30.77

30.76

31.83
31.82
31.44
32.40
32.30
32.58
32.51
34.17

100m

2:05.48
2:08.04
2:06.12
2:09.64

1:04.14

34.20
1:04.15
34.10
1:03.96
33.57
1:06.13

34.53
1:05.80
35.18
1:05.86

35.13
1:06.47
35.70
1:06.15
35.39

1:07.80
35.97
1:08.07
36.25
1:07.46

36.02
1:08.20
35.80
1:08.69

36.39
1:09.65
37.07
1:09.67
37.16
1:13.12

38.95

150m

MR
GR

1:38.28

34.14
1:38.92

34.77
1:38.51

34.55
1:41.43

35.30
1:42.03
36.23
1:42.47
36.61
1:42.86
36.39
1:42.95
36.80

1:44.17
36.37
1:45.74
37.67
1:45.00
37.54
1:46.14
37.94
1:45.76
37.07
1:47.78
38.13
1:48.11

38.44
1:51.92

38.80

FINAL Record

2:09.44
2:09.72

2:12.49 GJR-G16

34.21
2:13.12
34.20
2:13.24
34.73
2:16.63
35.20
2:17.46
35.43
2:19.07
36.60
2:19.99
37.13
2:21.63
38.68

2:20.05
35.88
2:23.34
37.60
2:23.79
38.79
2:23.93
37.79
2:24.29

38.53
2:26.44
38.66
2:26.50
38.39
2:30.65

38.73

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:24

Page 1



‘,\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024
[ ]
V- 5om koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOENONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAABAAEL
Results
RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL  POINTS Record
Aywviapa622
FINAL WJR 2:08.04 GR 2:09.72
ER 2:06.12
EJR 2:09.64
Final A
1 3 NTOYMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM 2008 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 2:12.49 849.00 GJR-G16
2 5 THOMOGLOY SAVVAS 2001 GRE  M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 2:13.12  837.00
3 4 DE SCHRYVER NOAH 2001 NED  DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM 2:13.24  835.00
4 2 ZAFEIROPOYLOS MARIOS T. 2006 GRE PANATHINAIKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 2:16.63  774.00
5 6 ITZHAKI JONATHAN 2004 ISR MACABI RAMAT GAN 2:17.46  760.00
6 7 GRIGORIOU ALEXANDROS 2005 CYP CYPRUS SWIMMING FEDERATION 2:19.07 734.00
7 1 GLADHER AXEL 2006 SWE  SVENSK SIMIDROTT 2:19.99  720.00
8 8 CHIOTIS PANAGIOTIS 1996 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 2:21.63 695.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:14
Final B
1 3 RENZI ALEXANDROS 2008 GRE A.K.O. CHALKIDAS 2:20.05 719.00
2 4 ERADZE ALEKSANDRE 2005 GEO GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 2:23.34 670.00
3 6 KOLEV NIKOLA 2006 CYP  APOEL 2:23.79  664.00
4 7 STORELL GUSTAV 2006 SWE  SVENSK SIMIDROTT 2:23.93 662.00
5 5 MOYTSOS DIMITRIOS 2001 GRE NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO 2:24.29 657.00
6 2 ERADZE LUKA 2002 GEO  GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS 2:26.44 629.00
7 1 GYMNOPOYLOS KONSTANTINOS 2002 GRE GYMNASTIKOS SYLLOGOS PERISTERIO 2:26.50 628.00
8 8 MERAINTEIVINT 2009 ALB ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N 2:30.65 577.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:07
ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024 Aywviopa622
KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZMONAIAEAAAAOZ Page 1

Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 18:15



\,'\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024

AQROPOVS V- 50m koe
A\ a KOAYMBHTIKH OMOSNONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAAAAL
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
Aywviapa623
it il o EE W W3
FINAL ER 3:59.15
EJR 4:03.57
Final A
1 4 DUMONT VALENTINE 2000 BEL 28.97 1:00.07 1:31.81 2:03.61 2:35.06 3:07.23 3:39.21 4:10.37
ROYAL BELGIAN SWIMMING FED. 31.10 31.74 31.80 31.45 32.17 31.98 31.16
2 5 VASILAKI ARTEMIS 2006 GRE 29.34 1:00.72 1:32.58 2:04.53 2:36.55 3:08.58 3:40.49 4:11.47 GJR
ATHLITIKOS OMILOS TRITONAS | 31.38 31.86 31.95 32.02 32.03 31.91 30.98
3 6 HERRERO LAZARO ALBA 2002 ESP 28.88 1:00.23 1:32.37 2:04.73 2:37.36 3:10.14 3:42.94 4:14.79
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 31.35 32.14 32.36 32.63 32.78 32.80 31.85
4 3 JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA 2003 ESP 29.32 1:01.03 1:33.25 2:05.46 2:37.65 3:10.53 3:43.59 4:16.64
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 31.71 32.22 32.21 32.19 32.88 33.06 33.05
5 2 DONMEZ ECEM 1998 TUR 30.12 1:02.28 1:35.01 2:08.35 2:4164 3:14.78 3:47.52 4:19.47
TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 32.16 32.73 33.34 33.29 33.14 32.74 31.95
6 1 MITSAKOY CHRYSOYLA 2003 GRE 30.23 1:02.75 1:35.81 2:09.45 2:4243 3:15.43 3:48.33 4:19.65
A.O.P. FALIROY 32.52 33.06 33.64 32.98 33.00 32.90 31.32
7 7 KARRAS SOPHIA 2003 GRE 30.62 1:03.27 1:36.74 2:10.39 2:44.11 3:17.85 3:51.21 4:23.82
LONG ISLAND AQUATIC CLUB 32.65 33.47 33.65 33.72 33.74 33.36 32.61
8 8 CHRONI AIKATERINI 2007 GRE 29.99 1:02.51 1:35.76 2:09.58 2:43.45 3:17.43 3:51.74 4:24.09
OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 32.52 33.25 33.82 33.87 33.98 34.31 32.35
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:32
ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024 Aywviopa623
KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAAAAOZ Page 1

Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:31



‘,.\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V- 5om koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOENONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAABAAEL
Results
RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM FINAL ~ POINTS Record
Aywviapa623
28 APR 2024 - 18:25 WOMEN 400m FREE WR 3:55.38 MR 4:09.73
FlNAL WJR 3:56.08 GR 4:11.59
ER 3:59.15
EJR 4:03.57
Final A
1 4 DUMONT VALENTINE 2000 BEL ROYAL BELGIAN SWIMMING FED. 4:10.37 830.00
2 5 VASILAKI ARTEMIS 2006 GRE  ATHLITIKOS OMILOS TRITONAS IRAK 4:11.47 820.00 GJR
3 6 HERRERO LAZARO ALBA 2002 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 4:14.79  788.00
4 3 JUSTE SANCHEZ PAULA 2003 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 4:16.64 771.00
5 2 DONMEZ ECEM 1998 TUR  TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 4:19.47  746.00
6 1 MITSAKOY CHRYSOYLA 2003 GRE A.O.P. FALIROY 4:19.65 744.00
7 7 KARRAS SOPHIA 2003 GRE  LONG ISLAND AQUATIC CLUB 4:23.82  710.00
8 8 CHRONI AIKATERINI 2007 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 4:24.09 708.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:32
Final B
1 4 BELMONTE GARCIA MIREIA 1990 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 4:24.83 702.00
2 5 FARDELLA MARIANNA 2007 GRE M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 4:27.15 683.00
3 3 ROTA STYLIANI 2008 GRE ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N 4:29.50 666.00
4 2 TSAOYSI DANAI 2009 GRE  POSEIDONAS LARISAS 4:30.34  660.00
5 8 GENDARMI ALESSANDRA L. 2008 ITA CLUB NS MARCHE SSD 4:31.53 651.00
6 7 VENETSANOY NEFELI 2009 GRE  ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N 4:38.20 605.00
7 1 FERRA LORA EYGENIA 2008 GRE ATHLITIKOS SYLLOGOS KOLLEGIOY N 4:40.00 594.00
NOT CLASSIFIED
6 DURMAZ ADA 2008 TUR TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION DNS
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 16:31
ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024 AYGvIopa623

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ Page 1
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 18:33



\,'\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V- 5om koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOSNONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAAAAL
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT 50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m FINAL Record
TEAM
Aywviaua624
28 APR 2024 - 18:33 MEN 400m FREE WR 3:40.07 MR 3:50.48
WJR 3:44.31 GR 3:48.59
FINAL ER 3:40.07
EJR 3:44.31
Final A
1 5 MARKOS DIMITRIOS 2001 GRE 26.77 55.78 1:24.68 1:54.31 2:23.59 2:52.46 3:21.61 3:50.28 MR
ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS A 29.01 28.90 29.63 29.28 28.87 29.15 28.67
2 3 STJEPANOVIC VELIMIR 1993 SRB 26.91 56.33 1:26.39 1:56.49 2:26.82 2:57.00 3:26.67  3:54.25
SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 29.42 30.06 30.10 30.33 30.18 29.67 27.58
3 7 CASTRO VALLE CESAR 1999 ESP 26.21 54.79 1:2415 1:54.18 2:2425 2:5493 3:25.88  3:55.52
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 28.58 29.36 30.03 30.07 30.68 30.95 29.64
4 6 NEGRIS DIMITRIOS 1998 GRE 27.14 56.93 1:27.39 1:57.62 2:28.55 2:58.77 3:28.97  3:56.77
OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 29.79 30.46 30.23 30.93 30.22 30.20 27.80
5 1 KYNIGAKIS ATHANASIOS C. 1998 GRE 27.65 5761 1:27.89 1:58.60 2:28.86 2:59.31 3:29.74  3:58.30
A.O.P. FALIROY 29.96 30.28 30.71 30.26 30.45 30.43 28.56
6 4 KAKOYLAKIS VASILEIOS 2007 GRE 26.88 56.86 1:27.21 1:57.75 2:28.84 2:59.98 3:31.29  3:59.79
ATHLITIKI AKADIMIA ORIONAS | 29.98 30.35 30.54 31.09 31.14 31.31 28.50
7 2 SKARIS IOANNIS 2006 GRE 27.37 5717 1:27.43 1:57.96 2:28.79 2:59.77 3:30.53  4:00.88
NAYTIKOS OMILOS THALASSION A 29.80 30.26 30.53 30.83 30.98 30.76 30.35
8 8 SPATHARAKIS NIKOLAOS 2007 GRE 26.87 56.77 1:27.41 1:58.22 2:29.00 3:00.38 3:31.85  4:02.64
A.O.P. FALIROY 29.90 30.64 30.81 30.78 31.38 31.47 30.79
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:40
ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024
KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZMONAIAEAAAAOE Page 1

Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:24



wve

Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V. 50m koe
Ac?opo " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOENONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EARALAE
Results
RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM FINAL  POINTS Record

Aywviaua624
28 APR 2024 - 18:33

ONO O WN =

ON A —=20ONWO

MARKOS DIMITRIOS
STJEPANOVIC VELIMIR
CASTRO VALLE CESAR
NEGRIS DIMITRIOS
KYNIGAKIS ATHANASIOS C.
KAKOYLAKIS VASILEIOS
SKARIS IOANNIS
SPATHARAKIS NIKOLAOS

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:40

ONO O~ WN =

000N WNP~O

KALAPOTHARAKOS IOANNIS
NILSSON TED

MATSAKAS ELEYTHERIOS
PILIPOVIC OGNJEN
ELAIOPOYLOS ALEXANDROS
GKOYNTOYMIS LAMPROS
ERIKSSON JONATAN

TZIMAS ILIAS

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 16:38

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

2001
1993
1999
1998
1998
2007
2006
2007

2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2001
2006
2007

MEN 400m FREE

GRE
SRB
ESP
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
SWE
GRE
SRB

GRE
GRE
SWE
GRE

FINAL

Final A

ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS ARGY
SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION

ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED.
OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P.
A.O.P. FALIROY

ATHLITIKI AKADIMIA ORIONAS IRAK
NAYTIKOS OMILOS THALASSION ATHL

A.O.P. FALIROY

Final B

A.O.P. FALIROY
SVENSK SIMIDROTT

ATHLITIKOS NAYTIKOS OMILOS GLYF
SERBIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION

A.O.P. FALIROY
A.O.P. FALIROY
SVENSK SIMIDROTT
A.O.P. FALIROY

WR
WJR

EJR

3:40.07
3:44.31
3:40.07
3:44.31

MR
GR

4:01.59
4:01.69
4:02.83
4:05.70
4:07.18
4:07.46
4:12.14
4:12.86

3:50.48
3:48.59

872.00 MR

829.00
815.00
802.00
787.00
773.00
762.00
746.00

755.00
754.00
744.00
718.00
705.00
703.00
664.00
659.00

Aywviouo624

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 18:42

Page 1



‘,.\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V. 50m koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOSNONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAAAAL
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record
Aywviauoa 626
28YAPR 2024 -18:52 WOMEN 1 Oom BACK WR 57.33 MR 59.40
FlN AL WJR 57.57 GR 1:00.88
ER 58.08
EJR 59.08
Final A
1 4 MASSE KYLIE 1996 CAN CANADA 28.52 31.12 59.64
2 5 TOUSSAINT KIRA 1994 NED DE DOLFIUN AMSTERDAM 29.14 30.96 1:00.10
3 6 CURTIS SARA 2006 ITA ITALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 29.53 32.32 1:01.85
4 2 PYRILI DESPOINA 2008 GRE M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS 30.20 31.86 1:02.06
5 7 DENIZLI SUDEM 2005 TUR TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION 30.44 31.96 1:02.40
6 3 ZAMORANO SANZ AFRICA 1998 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 30.35 32.31 1:02.66
7 8 CARRASCO CADENS EMMA 2005 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 30.60 32.44 1:03.04
8 1 GARRIDO MALVAR NAHIA 2007 ESP ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 30.80 33.06 1:03.86
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 19:01
Final B
1 3 MAGKOTSIOY ILEKTRA 2007 GRE ATHLITIKI AKADIMIA ASTERIA 31.19 32.79 1:03.98
2 7 PAPADOPOYLOY EYAGGELIA 2006 GRE ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 31.06 33.13 1:04.19
3 6 CHAROKOPOY GARYFALLIA 2009 GRE PANIONIOS GYMNASTIKOS SYLLOGOS 31.73 33.37 1:05.10
4 2 LUC VICKY 2007 SWE SVENSK SIMIDROTT 31.41 33.70 1:05.11
5 4 GIARENI AFRODITI 1993 GRE NAYTIKOS SYLLOGOS PALAIMON 31.75 33.45 1:05.20
6 5 KANELLOPOYLOY THEODORA 2006 GRE A.O.P. FALIROY 31.45 33.90 1:05.35
7 8 KORAKI ANNA 2005 GRE ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 32.29 34.34 1:06.63
8 1 GKELI ADAMANTIA-ELENI 2006 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 31.95 34.89 1:06.84

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:56

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ Page 1
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:24



wve

Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V. 5om koe
Ac?opo " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOENONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EARALAE
Results
RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM FINAL  POINTS Record

Aywviaua626
28 APR 2024 - 18:52

ONO O WN =

o w~NMDOO O~

MASSE KYLIE

TOUSSAINT KIRA

CURTIS SARA

PYRILI DESPOINA

DENIZLI SUDEM
ZAMORANO SANZ AFRICA
CARRASCO CADENS EMMA
GARRIDO MALVAR NAHIA

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 19:01

ONO O~ WN =

0L MNDONW

MAGKOTSIOY ILEKTRA
PAPADOPOYLOY EYAGGELIA
CHAROKOPOY GARYFALLIA
LUC VICKY

GIARENI AFRODITI
KANELLOPOYLOY THEODORA
KORAKI ANNA

GKELI ADAMANTIA-ELENI

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 18:56

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

1996
1994
2006
2008
2005
1998
2005
2007

2007
2006
2009
2007
1993
2006
2005
2006

WOMEN 100m BACK

CAN
NED
ITA

GRE
TUR
ESP
ESP
ESP

GRE
GRE
GRE
SWE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

FINAL

Final A

CANADA

DE DOLFIJN AMSTERDAM

ITALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION
M.G.S. PANSERRAIKOS

TURKISH SWIMMING FEDERATION
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED.
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED.
ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED.

Final B

ATHLITIKI AKADIMIA ASTERIA
ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS

PANIONIOS GYMNASTIKOS SYLLOGOS

SVENSK SIMIDROTT

NAYTIKOS SYLLOGOS PALAIMON
A.O.P. FALIROY

ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS
OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P.

WR
WJR

EJR

57.33
57.57
58.08
59.08

MR
GR

59.64
1:00.10
1:01.85
1:02.06
1:02.40
1:02.66
1:03.04
1:03.86

1:03.98
1:04.19
1:05.10
1:05.11
1:05.20
1:05.35
1:06.63
1:06.84

59.40

1:00.88

888.00
868.00
796.00
788.00
775.00
765.00
752.00
723.00

719.00
712.00
682.00
682.00
679.00
675.00
636.00
631.00

Aywviono626

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:01

Page 1



‘,.\ Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V- 5om koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOSNONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAAAAL
Results
RANK LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT TEAM 50m FINAL Record
Aywviauo 628
28YAPR 2024 -19:02 MEN 100m BACK WR 51.60 MR 52.96
FINAL WJR 52,53 GR 52,09
ER 51.60
EJR 52,53
Final A
1 4 CECCON THOMAS 2001 ITA  ITALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 25.86 27.13 52.99
2 3 CHRISTOY APOSTOLOS 1996 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 25.69 27.66 53.35
3 6 LAMBERTI MICHELE 2000 ITA  ITALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 26.16 28.25 54.41
4 5 ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS 2003 GRE OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 26.55 28.17 54.72
5 2 MARTINEZ SOTA IVAN 2005 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 26.58 28.35 54.93
6 7 TSOYMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 GRE NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO 27.13 29.49 56.62
7 1 PAPATHEODOROY NIKOLAOS 2009 GRE ILYSIAKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 28.04 29.06 57.10 Gi5
8 8 ZIAMPRAS ARION 2004 GRE ATHLITIKI AKADIMIA ASTERIA 28.16 29.36 57.52
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 19:11
Final B
1 5 KOLLILEKAS AGGELOS 2007 GRE ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 28.18 29.65 57.83
2 6 PECHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS 2007 GRE OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDRO 27.78 30.38 58.16
3 4 PEKOS GEORGIOS 2006 GRE KOLYMVITIKI ENOSI KOZANIS 28.00 30.20 58.20
4 3 PAPAEYAGGELOY FAIDON 2002 GRE ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 28.36 30.10 58.46
5 1 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON 2005 GRE NAYTIKOS OMILOS THALASSION ATHL 28.65 29.97 58.62
6 2 CHRISTOFORIDIS MICHAIL 2006 GRE GYMNASTIKOS SYLLOGOS DRAMA 1986 28.99 29.86 58.85
7 7 KOYTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 2007 GRE ATHLITIKO KAl PNEYMATIKO KENTRO 28.58 30.85 59.43
8 8 HOIGNE FREDERIC 2007 SUI  SCHWIMMKLUB BERN 28.93 31.28  1:00.21

Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 19:05

ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

KOAYMBHTIKHOMOZIMONAIAEAANAAOZ Page 1
Printed on SUN 28 APR 2024 at 19:24



wve

Acropolis Swim Open 2024

V. 5om koe
AGOPO " ' 5 KOAYMBHTIKH OMOSNONAIA
SWIM OPEN 2024 EAAABAAEL
Results
RANK GR LN SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT  TEAM FINAL  POINTS Record
Aywviauo 628
28YAPR 2024 -19:02 MEN 100m BACK WR 51.60 MR 52.96
F|N AL WJR 52.53 GR 52.09
ER 51.60
EJR 52.53
Final A
1 4 CECCON THOMAS 2001 ITA ITALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 52.99 923.00
2 3 CHRISTOY APOSTOLOS 1996 GRE  OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 53.35 904.00
3 6 LAMBERTI MICHELE 2000 ITA ITALIAN SWIMMING FEDERATION 54.41 852.00
4 5 ANDRIADAKIS FILIPPOS 2003 GRE  OLYMPIAKOS S.F.P. 54.72  838.00
5 2 MARTINEZ SOTA IVAN 2005 ESP  ROYAL SPANISH SWIMMING FED. 54.93 828.00
6 7 TSOYMANIS VASILEIOS 1997 GRE  NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDRO 56.62 756.00
7 1 PAPATHEODOROQY NIKOLAOS 2009 GRE  ILYSIAKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS 57.10 737.00 Gi5
8 8 ZIAMPRAS ARION 2004 GRE  ATHLITIKI AKADIMIA ASTERIA 57.52 721.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 19:11
Final B
1 5 KOLLILEKAS AGGELOS 2007 GRE  ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 57.83  710.00
2 6 PECHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS 2007 GRE  OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDRO 58.16  698.00
3 4 PEKOS GEORGIOS 2006 GRE  KOLYMVITIKI ENOSI KOZANIS 58.20 696.00
4 3 PAPAEYAGGELOY FAIDON 2002 GRE  ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS 58.46 687.00
5 1 KARKALIANIDIS VYRON 2005 GRE  NAYTIKOS OMILOS THALASSION ATHL 58.62 682.00
6 2 CHRISTOFORIDIS MICHAIL 2006 GRE  GYMNASTIKOS SYLLOGOS DRAMA 1986 58.85 674.00
7 7 KOYTSOKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 2007 GRE  ATHLITIKO KAl PNEYMATIKO KENTRO 59.43  654.00
8 8 HOIGNE FREDERIC 2007 SUI SCHWIMMKLUB BERN 1:00.21  629.00
Issued: 28 APR 2024 at 19:05
ATHENS, 26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024 Aywviopo628
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